1Z2JANLT

13:43:09(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM

*RACE=:I1 _ 7

SOUREE " LA "~ =7 |
ORDER OF FINISH :
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

. To$2200PAYS

ORDER* 2+ RUNNERS
- OFFICIAL
ist A
2nd : B2
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
"OFFICIAL
4/2
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
4/2/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/5/1

Gulfstream O0SJANL7

Win

1020

$2.00 PAYS
56.40

$2.00 PAYS
181.00

$1.00 PAYS
665.00

12JANLT

"PRICE REPORT 77 * ' . "TAMT/MA2.17.1.11
REFORTING DATE:

(US Dollars)
Platce

5.20

7.80

$1.00 PAYS

28.20

$0.50 PAYS
47.75

$0.10 PAYS
66.50

Show

3.80
4.60
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




12JANLT = :
13:43:09(EST)

COMMUNTTY :

RACE :. 2

SOURCE

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPCRT
12JAN17Y

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM 1 Gulfstream 09JAN1Y

LA

ORDER OF FINISH :: 7/12/11/2
SCRATCHED RUNWNERS 1

FAVORITES

S

T 52000 PRYS

ORDER 1 -

lst
Znd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

-RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
7

12

11

2

OFFICIAL
T/12

OFFICIAL
7/12/11

OFFICIAL
7/12/11/2

Dailly Double

CFFICIAL
4/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
60.00

$2.00 PAYS
1838.80

51.00 PAYS
13634.860

$2.00 PAYS
56.40

AmT /MAZ

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place-

3.80
12.890

00 PAYS

30.00

50 PAYS
458.70

10 PAYS
1363.46

00 PAYS
28.20

¥7.1.11

(Us

(US

Show

3.4¢
8.60
51.80

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOO2
PAGE# 2




2TJANLAT SR
13:43:09(EST) REPORTING DATE: 12JANLT

PRICE REPORT"

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : ‘Gulfstream 0SJANLY
RACE : 3.

© SQURCE .- : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/7/6
CSCRATCHED -RUNNERS.. : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

T:$2:0801PAYS

ORDER . &« RUNNERS ' Win
OFFICIAL

lst Tl 11.40

Z2nd o703 ’

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
QFFICTIAL 52.00 PAYS
1/3 17.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3/7 157.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/3/1/6 162.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/1 20.40

51.

30.

50.

1.

AnT/MAZ 17.1.11

{(US .Dollars)
Place

4.00
2.60

00 PAYS'

8.60

30 PAYS
39.40

10 PAYS
16.21

00 PAYS
10.20C

(Us

Show

2.80
2.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGEH 3




TZ2JIBNLT T
13:43:09(EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

;" ORDER OF FINISH

" SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 1

5 nn$2:00 PAYS

ORDER" ¢ - RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL

Superfecta
OFFICIATL

Daily Double
OFrICIAL
1/4

PRICE REPORPL
REPORTING DATE:

R AmT/MAZ
12JAN17

PIMLICGO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O0%JAN1T7

4/3/2/71
NONE

{US Dollars)

Win < 2 Place

44.00 41.20
20.20

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
74.80 37.40

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
53.20

$1.00 PAYS
26.60

PRCOOOZ -
PAGE# 4

17.1.11

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)



12JAN1T T

13:43:09(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JANLY

RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/14/7/12

"SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFEFICTAL
1st 15
2nd 14
3rd 7
4th 12
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
15/14
Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
15/14/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/14/7/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/15

CWin

11.80

$2.00 PAYS
219.20

$2.00 PARYS
5534.80

$1.00 PRYS
12716.80

$2.00 FAYS
83.60

PRIGE REEORT 2777
123AN17

AmT/MEZ 17.I.11

. .(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

€.00
34.40

00 PRYS

109.60

50 PAYS
1383.70

10 PAYS
1271.68

00 PAYS
46.80

(Us

{us

(Us

Show -

8.00
21.80
11.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 5




COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JANLY

RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA

ORDFR 'OF FINISH @ 4/9/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERE : 5
FAVORITES : 8

w:82.00 PAYS

ORDER’ RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 4

Znd 9

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
479

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/9/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/4

§2.

2.

51.

$2.

Sl 25AN1ITT ’ T PRICE :REPORTUTL Y
13:43:09{EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
67.40

00 PAYS
227.40

00 PAYS
369.00

00 PAYS
46.00

12JAN1Y

(US Dollars)

Place

3.60
5.80

$1.00 PAYS

33.70

$0.50 PAYS
56.85

$0.10 PAYS
36.90

$1.00 PAYS
23.00

{Us

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

3.60
3.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Docllars)




LT 2TRANRRC

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JANLT

RACE : 7

SOURCE ": LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/7/4
SCRATCHED. RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

(Ll 52300 PAYS

ORDERT -~ “RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 7

4th 4

FExacta

’ OFFICIAL

3/6

Trifecta
OFFPICTAL
3/6/7

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/6/7/4

Daily Docuble
QFFICIAL
4/3

52,

52.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORTI:N R
13:43:09(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.40

00 PAYS
60.40

00 PAYS
T47.40

00 PAYS
793.00

.00 PARYS

46.20

12JRN1Y

(US Dollars)
Place

5.00
4.60

51.00 PAYS3

30.20

$0.50 PAYS
186.85

$0.10 PAYS
79.3C

51.00 PAYS
23.10

(US

(us

(Us

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

2.60
3.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCOGOZ =
PAGE# 7




0 12JANL7
13:43:02(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O0GJANL7

RACE : B
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/15/9/1 -

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
-FAVORITES : 12

$2:00 PAYS

ORDER ™ RUNNERS

. OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 15

3rd 9

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/15

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
12/15/9%

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/15/9/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/10

3/12

$2.

$2.

$1.

52,

PRICE REPORT"
12JANL7

Win

00 PAYS
31.20

00 PAYS
1383.40

00 PAYS
4899.10

00 PAYS
9.80
22.60

{US-Dollars)

FPlace

2.80
9.20

$1.00 PAYS
15.60

$0.50 PAYS
345.85

$0.10 PRAYS
489.91

51.00 PRYS
4.90
11.30

(Us

(us

(U3

I AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

2.40
5.80
21.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

ERCO0OUZ
FAGE# B




AZJIANTT S PRICE REPORT. =i d
13:43:08(E3T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O09JANL7

RACE : ¢

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

5r§2.00 PAYS

ORDER™' - RUNNERS
OQFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
OrFICIAL
6/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
6/3/77/1

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
12/6

52,

$2.

s1.

2.

Win -

39.60

00 PAYS
233.20

00 PAYS3
3333.60

00 PAYS
6316.60

00 PAYS
83.60

12JANLY

(U8 Dollars)
Place

20.80
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

116.60

50.50 PAYS
833.40

§0.10 PAYS
€31.66

$1.00 PAYS
41.80

{us

(Us

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

9.00
4.00
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

‘PRCOOO2Z
PRAGE# 9




12JAaN17 ¢ 0 o PRICE
13:43:09(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JANILT

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 2/10/1/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,9
FAVORITES : 10

$72.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKHERS
QFFICIAL
lst 2
2nd 10
3rd 1
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

52.

2.

1.

$2.

REPCRT 77
12JAN17

Win

(0 PAYS
25.60

00 PAYS
157.20

00 PAYS
398.80

00 PAYS
107.80

. {US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.80

$0.50 PARYS
35,30

$0.10 PAYS
39.88

$1.00 PAYS
53.80

{(Us

AmT/MA2 17.1.%L1 °

Show:

3.20
2.40
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

‘PRCCOOZ

PAGE# 10




T12JANLT T PRICE REPORT .
13:43:09(EST) REPORTING DATE: 12JAN17T

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JANLT
RACE : 11

.8SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/12/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS @ 11 :
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS -~ " now Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 4 15.20 §.60
2nd 1 19.60
3rd 12
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
4/1 167.80 83.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
4/1/12 932.80 233.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 BAYS .10 PAYS
4/1/12/5 4279.40 427.94
Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
2/4 181.20 90.60

{Us

(U3

Show

5.80
7.20
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

- TPREO00Z

PAGE# 11




12JAN17 & PRICE -REPORT 7':
13:43:09(EST) REPORTING DATE: 12JAN17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O09JANIY
RACE : 12

SO0URCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/6/10 .
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Tos C Wit
OFFICIAL
ist 2 12.00
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/3 63.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3/76 771.60
Superfiecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
2/3/76/10 4287.70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/2 329.40

51

$0

$0

$1

AT /MAZ 17.L.11%1

{US Dollars)

Place

.00 PAYS
31.70

.50 PAYS
192.90

.10 PAYS
428.77

.00 PAYS
1e4.70

(US

{us

(Us

Show

4.60
3.80C
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

- PRGOCO2

PAGEH¥ 12




12JANLY

13:43: 09 (EST}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 13

PRICE RERORT.L 3
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 0SJANLY

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

52.00
ORDER

1st
Znd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
3

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

7
1
3
OFFICIAL

9/7

OFFICIAL
9/7/1

OFFICIAL
$/7/1/3

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
2/9

Win

$2.00 PAYS
266.40

$2.00 PAYS
1397.80

$1.00 PAYS
37237.60

$2.00 PAYS
157.00

12JRNLT

51.

$0.

50.

51.

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

{US Dollars}

Place

6.40
15.20

00 PAYS

133.20

50 PAYS
349.45

10 PAYS
3723.76

00 PAYS
78.50

(s

Show -

5.00
16.40
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

T o PRCODOZ

PAGEH# 13




©12JAN17
13:43:09(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 09JANLY
RABCE : 14

SOURCE : LA
"ORDER OF FINIS3H
SCRATCHED RUWNERS : 16
" FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS R
OFFICIAL
lst 1
2nd 3
3rd 15
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/15
Superfecta
OFPFICIAL
1/3/15/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

- L/3/715/14

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE .REPGRZC.
REPORTING DATE:

- Win

18.290

g0 PAYS
280.20

00 PAYS
369C.00

00 PAYS
4972.90

G0 PAYS
74.80

12JAN17

{(US Dollars)
Places

10.00
26.40

$1.00 PAYS

140.10

50.50 PAYS
922.50

$0.10 PAYS
497.29

$1.00 PAYS
37.4¢

(G5

{Gs

(USs

amT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

4.80
16.80
18.80

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




12JAN17
13:43.:09(

PRICE -REPORT "
EST) REPORTING DATE: 12JANLY

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE
ORDER OF

Gulfstream 09JANL1T

LA
FINISH » 4/10/6/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14

FAVORITES

$2.00 BAYS

QORDER
lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

4

RUNNERS G i Win
OFFICIAL

4 7.80
10

5]

11

OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/10 91.20
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10/6 1122.60
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/6/ALL 1696.10

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
L/4 173.60

51.

50.

50.

$1.

amT/MAZ 17.1.117

(US Dollars}

Place

00 PAYS
45.60

50 PAYS
280.65

10 PAYS
169.61

C0 PAYS
86.80

Show

4.00
6.40
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ
PAGE# 15




12JAN17
13:43:09({EST) REPORTING DATE: 1ZJAN17

PRICE REPORT™

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0SJARNLY
RACE : 16

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/11/13/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS .. NONE
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

52.00 PAYS fUs Dollars})
QORDER RUNNERS ST Win - Place
OFFICIAL
lst 10 7.00 7.40
2nd 11 12.60
3rd 13
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $51.00 BAYS
10/11 96.40 48.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS 50.50 PARYS
10/11/13 492.60 123.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/11/13/4 2852.00 285.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10 218.40

§1.

00 PAYS
109.20

{us

(Us

Show

5.20
8.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

- PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 16




12JAN17
13:43:09 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0%JAN1T

RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FIENISH : 2/13/4/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 2
Znd 13
3rd 4
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/13/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/13/4/14

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
10/2

52.

2.

51.

52,

PRICE REPORT
12JAN17

" Win

00 PAYS
175.80

G0 PAYS
959.40

00 PAYS
2480.10

00 PAYS
184.40

AamT/MAZ 17.1.11

(US Dollars)
Place

§1.00 PAYS
87.80

$0.50 PAYS
239.8b

50.10 PAYS
248.01

$1.00 PAYS
97.20

{Us

Show

3.20
8.00
8.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

© PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 17




